
CENTRAL BANK OF INOIA
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED for F.esh Procurement durinq Dec'2023
S
N

Tender No llem/ Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date ol
Publication
Of NIT

Tlpe of
Eidding

Last Date of
Receipt of
Tender

No. of
Tenders
Received

Nos and names of partaes found qualified after
Technical evaluation

Whether
Ll was
awarded
the Tender

Contracl No &
Date

Name of
Awardee

Value of Contract

1 Tender No
389

Supply, lnstallation,
Commissaoning and
[raintenance of
Hardware Secudty
Modules (HSM)'

Open
Tender

29.08.2023 Two bid 26.09.2023 4 1-SIFY Digital Services Ltd
2-lntegra Mlcrosyslems (P) Ltd
3-Lauren lnformation Technologies Ltd
4-Blue Star Engineering and Eleclronics Lld

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2023-241345'l
deled
07.122023

Laurcn
lnformalion
Technologies
Lrd

7,60,00,000.00

2 Tender No
388

Procurernent of
Sonware Defined Wide
Area Network (SD-
WAN) Solution

Open
Tender

08 08 2023 Two bid 29.08 2023 5 'l -Bharta Aarlel Services Ltd
2-NTT lndia Pvt Ltd
3-SISL lntotech Pvt Ltd
4-SIFY Digital Services Ltd
s-Tata Communications Ltd

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2023-2413452
daled
07.12.2023

Bharti Airtel
SeNices Ltd

36,22,02.864.00

l Tender No
383

Supply, lnstallalionand
Mainlenance of Network
lnlrastructure al DC,
DRC & Near Sile

Open
Tender

17 05 2023 Two bid 25.07.2023 4 1-Bharti Airtel Services Ltd
2-SIFY Digital Services Lld
3-Hitachi Systems lndia Private Limited
4-Wysetek System Technologies Pvt Ltd

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2023-24t3453
dated
07.12.2023

Sify Digital
Servic€s Ltd

77,50,00,000.00

GEM|2023l
B/4185616

GEtrit2023t
B/41856't 6

Procurement of LTO 7
Data Tapes with
barcodes

GeM
Porlal

NA Two bid 22 12 2023 3 1-8link lndia
2-KSG Aulomalion Pvt Ltd
3-Visual Soff

Yes co/orT/PUR/
2023-24tUU
dated
22.12.2023

KSG
Automation
Pvt Ltd

12,00,000.00

5 Procurement of LTO 8
Data Tapes wilh
barcodes

GeM
Porlal

NA Two bid 22.12.2023 3 1-Blink lndla
2-KSG Aulomation Pvt Ltd
3-Visual Soft

Yes CO/DIT/PURi
2023-24t3465
daled
22.12.2023

KSG
Automalion
Pvt Lld

2,06,500.00

6 Local
Purchase
Committee

Procurement of Touch
Panel of Cisco Room Kil
VC Endpoint

Ouotation Single
bid

3 1-Siry Digital SeNices Lld
2-Airtel
3-Unicom

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2023-24t3467
dated
30.122023

Sify Digital
Servic€s Ltd

't,21,601.36

t

YA
IA

)
)


